FEE\$	10,00
TCP \$	

BLDG PERMIT NO. 5	52880
-------------------	-------

PLANNING CLEARANCE

(Single Family Residential and Accessory Structures)

Grand Junction Community Development Department

BLDG ADDRESS ATTO Line Kiln W	TAX SCHEDULE NO. 2947-351-00-060 A
	SQ. FT. OF PROPOSED BLDG(S)/ADDITION 2500 New
FILING 2 BLK 3 LOT 2	SQ. FT. OF EXISTING BLDG(S)
MOWNER DAVID & Denise Braga MADDRESS 644 Broken Spoke Ri	NO. OF DWELLING UNITS BEFORE: AFTER: THIS CONSTRUCTION
(1) TELEPHONE 341-3734	NO. OF BLDGS ON PARCEL BEFORE: AFTER: THIS CONSTRUCTION
(2) APPLICANT DAVID BISS	USE OF EXISTING BLDGS
(2) ADDRESS Sime	DESCRIPTION OF WORK AND INTENDED USE: Res
(2) TELEPHONE 341-2734	
	; showing all existing and proposed structure location(s), parking, erty, and all easements and rights-of-way which abut the parcel.
SETBACKS: Front from property line (PL) or from center of ROW, whichever is greater Side from PL Rear from P Maximum Height	Special Conditions # 214-94 -M 11, 017
Department. The structure authorized by this application a Certificate of Occupancy has been issued by the Build I hereby acknowledge that I have read this application and ordinances, laws, regulations or restrictions which apply to action, which may include but not necessarily be limited. Applicant Signature Department Approval Additional water and/or sewer tap fee(s) are required. Utility Accounting	If the information is correct; I agree to comply with any and all codes, to the project. I understand that failure to comply shall result in legal to non-use of the building(s). Date $\frac{6-1-95}{7-12-95}$ Date $\frac{7-12-95}{1110-95}$
	Building Department) (Goldenrod: Utility Accounting)
(interest and the second of t	- Indiana, and a standard and a stan

APPROVED TO THE EPPLICANT'S
DEPT. IT IS THE EPPLICANT'S
RESPONSIBILITY TO PROPERLY
LOCATE AND IDENTIFY EASEMENTS
AND PROPERTY LINES.